
8‐10 August 2014

SSAA Morawa

Name Club Grade Total Agg Place Comments

Kim Knapp Albany AAA 58 58 1st AAA

Bill Mutch Perth AAA 34 34 2nd AAA

Murray Wills Perth AAA 34 34 3rd AAA

David Brougham Perth AA 45 45 1st AA

Glenn Rickard Perth AA 38 38 2nd AA

David Gould Perth AA 34 34 3rd AA

Nesbit Anderson Port Hedland AA 26 26

Mal Ruwoldt Morawa A 39 39 1st A

Tim Corby Perth A 38 38 2nd A 1st time

Peter Nicholls Port Hedland A 37 37 3rd A

Phillip Brougham (>J) Perth A 36 36 1st Jnr

Aleesa Owens Perth A 33 33 1st time

Dianne Nicholls Port Hedland A 32 32

Sue Knapp Albany B 30 30 1st B 1st time

Daniel Hughes Morawa B 17 17 2nd B 1st time

Brendan Sweeney Morawa B 14 14 3rd B 1st time

Name Club Grade Total Agg Place Comments

Kim Knapp Albany AAA 54 54 1st AAA

Bill Mutch Perth AAA 44 44 2nd AAA

Murray Wills Perth AA 45 45 1st AA

David Brougham Perth AA 44 44 2nd AA

Glenn Rickard Perth AA 39 39 3rd AA

Peter Nicholls Port Hedland AA 36 36

Tim Corby Perth A 43 43 1st A 1st time

David Gould Perth A 36 36 2nd A

Mal Ruwoldt Morawa A 32 32 3rd A

Nesbit Anderson Port Hedland A 24 24

Dianne Nicholls Port Hedland A 23 23

Phillip Brougham (>J) Perth B 33 33 1st B + 1st Jnr 1st time

Aleesa Owens Perth B 30 30 2nd B 1st time

Brendan Sweeney Morawa B 25 25 3rd B 1st time

Daniel Hughes Morawa B 7 7 1st time

Rimfire

Pistol Cartridge

SSAA WA Cowboy Lever Action Silhouette Rifle State Titles



Name Club Grade Total Agg Place Comments

Murray Wills Perth AAA 68 68 1st AAA

Kim Knapp Albany AAA 56 56 2nd AAA

Bill Mutch Perth AAA 53 53 3rd AAA

David Brougham Perth AAA 47 47

Tim Corby Perth AA 48 48 S/O 2nd AA 1st time

Glenn Rickard Perth AA 48 48 S/O 1st AA

Nesbit Anderson Port Hedland A 47 47 1st A

David Gould Perth A 39 39 2nd A

Peter Nicholls Port Hedland A 35 35 3rd A

Phillip Brougham (>J) Perth A 33 33 1st Jnr 1st time

Mal Ruwoldt Morawa A 32 32

Aleesa Owens Perth B 24 24 1st B 1st time

Brendan Sweeney Morawa B 14 14 2nd B 1st time

Daniel Hughes Morawa B 7 7 3rd B 1st time

Rifle


